Purchasing Card Payments Oct 2017 to Dec 2017

BODY [BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: [ AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL LEVEL CATEGORY

DATE CODE
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/10/2017 17/11/2017 112.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 02/10/2017 13/11/2017 90.00 0.00 Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 02/10/2017 13/11/2017 76.99 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 11.72 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 21.67 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 7.60 1.27 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 12.36 2.08 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 5.78 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 5.98 1.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/10/2017 06/10/2017 8.16 1.36 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2017 12/10/2017 69.94 11.66 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2017 12/10/2017 4.38 0.73 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/10/2017 04/12/2017 95.20 0.00 Domestic & General Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 6300
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/10/2017 170.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2017 10/11/2017 34.06 5.68 Sp Cotswold Paper Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5734
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2017 11/10/2017 135.00 22.50 Bucks Head Inn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5813
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2017 11/10/2017 249.39 0.00 Facebk PIST2E6Xh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/10/2017 04/12/2017 47.62 0.00 Guardian News Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 02/10/2017 21/12/2017 53.50 0.00 Whittles Publishing Lt Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 2741
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 02/10/2017 09/10/2017 112.59 3.60 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 02/10/2017 06/11/2017 177.00 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/10/2017 09/10/2017 112.59 9.42 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 02/10/2017 04/01/2018 36.00 0.00 St Giles Htl (Heathrow Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2017 29/10/2017 189.00 31.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/10/2017 29/10/2017 361.00 60.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Coroners' Court Services 02/10/2017 31/10/2017 75.00 12.50 Daventry Hotel Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 02/10/2017 04/01/2018 82.72 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 02/10/2017 16/11/2017 83.08 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/10/2017 16/11/2017 26.07 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/10/2017 50.00 0.00 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5722
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/10/2017 06/10/2017 -230.82 0.00 Majestic Wine Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5921
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 03/10/2017 27/11/2017 56.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 485.00 80.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 161.00 26.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 490.00 81.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 228.00 38.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 455.00 75.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 476.00 79.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 485.00 80.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 08/12/2017 59.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108226 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2017 29/10/2017 187.00 31.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 04/10/2017 19/10/2017 5.00 0.00 Tesco Stores 5853 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Directorate 04/10/2017 27/11/2017 168.00 28.00 Www.Blacksheeppress.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 2741
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2017 13/11/2017 49.00 0.00 The Home Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/10/2017 01/11/2017 13.99 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 04/10/2017 29/10/2017 -226.00 -37.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Housing revenue account 04/10/2017 13/10/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Housing revenue account 04/10/2017 13/10/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 04/10/2017 13/10/2017 400.00 0.00 The Norfolk Royale Hot Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 05/10/2017 31/10/2017 27.52 5.37 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2017 06/12/2017 354.00 0.00 Msft <E02004Ixro> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2017 17/11/2017 62.78 0.00 Trainline Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2017 17/11/2017 180.00 30.00 Mag Events Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5192
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 05/10/2017 27/11/2017 20.60 0.00 Amazon Eu Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students 5969
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 05/10/2017 13/11/2017 -8.99 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 06/10/2017 06/12/2017 43.89 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 06/10/2017 13/11/2017 59.96 0.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 06/10/2017 27/11/2017 97.05 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/10/2017 12/10/2017 87.41 0.00 Allpay South Shropshi Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/10/2017 21.58 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/10/2017 11/10/2017 142.80 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/10/2017 13/10/2017 136.17 0.00 Trainline Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2017 07/12/2017 467.00 77.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2017 07/12/2017 436.00 72.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2017 29/10/2017 71.00 11.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/10/2017 06/12/2017 43.89 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 09/10/2017 06/12/2017 43.89 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/10/2017 06/12/2017 31.92 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/10/2017 06/12/2017 95.62 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/10/2017 05/12/2017 5.67 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2017 12/10/2017 2.00 0.00 Caffe Nero Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/10/2017 12/10/2017 100.00 16.67 Tapi Carpets Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/10/2017 15.18 0.00 Homebase Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/10/2017 10/11/2017 8.19 1.63 Waitrose 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2017 29/10/2017 204.00 34.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 09/10/2017 29/10/2017 -145.00 -24.20 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/10/2017 34.85 0.00 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/10/2017 09/11/2017 7.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 10/10/2017 19/10/2017 19.00 0.00 London Midland Web Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2017 12/10/2017 35.60 0.00 London Midland Tic Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 12.96 2.59 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 5.53 1.10 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 12.81 2.56 Waitrose 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 10.61 2.12 Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 3.75 0.75 Paperchase Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 10/11/2017 2.00 0.20 The Works Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2017 27.66 0.00 B & Q 1069 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5211
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 10/10/2017 21/11/2017 145.86 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 10/10/2017 08/11/2017 136.77 2.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 10/10/2017 26/10/2017 99.18 0.00 Vyral - T.Shirts & Cas Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5137
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/10/2017 08/11/2017 136.77 16.48 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/10/2017 08/11/2017 18.75 0.00 Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2017 07/12/2017 13.00 0.00 Pp Speediecars Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2017 29/10/2017 178.00 35.60 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2017 29/10/2017 460.00 76.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2017 29/10/2017 489.00 97.80 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2017 29/10/2017 394.00 78.80 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 10/10/2017 04/01/2018 42.13 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/10/2017 09/11/2017 7.50 0.00 Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 11/10/2017 19/10/2017 22.89 3.81 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/10/2017 16/11/2017 45.54 0.00 Www.Incentiveplus.Co.U Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 2741
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/10/2017 20/11/2017 249.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 11/10/2017 20/11/2017 140.00 0.00 Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2017 07/11/2017 4.44 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2017 07/11/2017 2.83 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2017 07/11/2017 12.12 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 7.60 1.52 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 4.51 0.90 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 50.94 10.18 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 21.75 4.35 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 31.08 6.22 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 54.89 3.05 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2017 10/11/2017 32.79 6.55 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 11/10/2017 01/11/2017 53.50 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 11/10/2017 01/11/2017 23.00 3.83 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 11/10/2017 01/11/2017 76.00 12.67 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2017 08/11/2017 7.14 0.00 Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 07/12/2017 110.00 19.80 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 29/10/2017 436.00 72.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 29/10/2017 387.00 64.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 29/10/2017 470.00 78.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 29/10/2017 470.00 78.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 07/12/2017 98.00 16.33 Castle Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2017 29/10/2017 -399.00 -79.80 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 12/10/2017 35.96 5.99 1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4816
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 06/12/2017 15.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 06/12/2017 2.95 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 06/12/2017 882.00 0.00 Msft <E03004Kvd5> Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2017 17/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Management & Support Services 12/10/2017 115.00 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 12/10/2017 13/11/2017 17.98 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 12/10/2017 13/11/2017 230.94 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2017 10/11/2017 390.00 0.00 Paypal Museumsassc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2017 01/11/2017 19.97 0.00 Ludlow Food Centre Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 07/12/2017 253.00 42.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 29/10/2017 163.00 27.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 29/10/2017 160.00 26.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 29/10/2017 154.00 25.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 29/10/2017 358.00 59.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 29/10/2017 -251.00 -42.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2017 08/12/2017 40.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 14/11/2017 236.50 0.00 Travelodge Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 17/11/2017 21.20 3.53 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 17/11/2017 8.49 1.41 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 06/12/2017 10.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 06/12/2017 20.97 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 06/12/2017 24.00 0.00 Msft <E02004Kkv6> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 06/12/2017 20.97 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2017 06/12/2017 20.97 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/10/2017 09/11/2017 86.80 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2017 20/11/2017 199.90 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/10/2017 07/11/2017 9.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/10/2017 07/11/2017 13.50 2.25 Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 27/10/2017 35.80 0.00 Loopy Shrew Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 31.44 5.24 Dnh Godaddy.Com Europe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4816
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 10/11/2017 110.40 22.08 Sign And Poster Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5046
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 10/11/2017 9.84 1.96 Tesco Stores (4464) Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 10/11/2017 -63.24 0.00 John Purcell Paper Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/10/2017 27/11/2017 48.99 8.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 29/10/2017 108.00 18.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 07/12/2017 178.00 31.15 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 29/10/2017 198.00 33.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 07/12/2017 432.00 72.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 08/12/2017 100.20 0.00 Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2017 08/12/2017 30.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/10/2017 06/12/2017 9.48 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/10/2017 69.99 11.66 Amazon Eu Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2017 07/11/2017 63.10 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/10/2017 07/11/2017 6.38 1.06 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/10/2017 170.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/10/2017 10/11/2017 5.13 0.85 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 16/10/2017 26/10/2017 17.20 0.00 London Midland Web Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/10/2017 29/10/2017 41.00 6.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 16/10/2017 29/10/2017 325.00 54.17 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/10/2017 01/11/2017 29.98 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/10/2017 16/11/2017 37.80 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 17/10/2017 27/11/2017 76.50 12.75 Amerisuites Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3514
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2017 07/11/2017 17.20 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2017 07/11/2017 12.00 2.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/10/2017 13/11/2017 130.00 0.00 Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2017 07/11/2017 9.99 1.67 Www.Lights4Fun.Co. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2017 10/11/2017 19.45 3.89 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2017 10/11/2017 28.24 5.64 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2017 10/11/2017 94.97 18.99 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4812
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/10/2017 27/11/2017 82.68 13.78 Sp Services UK Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8099
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 17/10/2017 08/11/2017 250.64 22.59 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2017 29/10/2017 122.00 0.00 Pp Speediecars Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2017 29/10/2017 244.00 40.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2017 29/10/2017 71.00 11.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2017 29/10/2017 480.00 80.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2017 29/10/2017 488.00 81.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/10/2017 14/11/2017 355.62 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 18/10/2017 09/11/2017 6.96 1.16 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 5.98 1.19 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 31.86 1.62 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 7.25 1.45 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 3.38 0.67 Bodycare Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5977
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 8.16 1.36 Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 10/11/2017 8.50 1.70 The Works Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 08/01/2018 24.61 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/10/2017 08/01/2018 4.00 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 18/10/2017 14/11/2017 9.99 1.66 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 473.00 78.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 485.00 80.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 485.00 80.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 485.00 80.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 91.00 15.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 128.00 21.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 768.00 128.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/10/2017 07/12/2017 379.00 63.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 19/10/2017 20/12/2017 10.00 0.00 Www.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8999
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/10/2017 06/12/2017 36.99 0.00 Msft <E03004Mcn9> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/10/2017 17/11/2017 65.00 10.83 Best Western Westley H Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/10/2017 18.12 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 19/10/2017 10.65 0.00 Wp-Warwickshire Co Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2017 04/12/2017 149.99 25.00 Panda & Blue Designer Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5651
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2017 04/12/2017 4.98 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2017 04/12/2017 44.00 7.33 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/10/2017 31.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 27/10/2017 57.42 4.35 Vyral - T.Shirts & Cas Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5137
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Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 27/10/2017 15.00 0.00 Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 10/11/2017 41.00 8.20 Sainsburys 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 10/11/2017 59.98 11.99 Www.Partyrama.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 10/11/2017 5.19 1.03 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/10/2017 08/01/2018 84.23 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 19/10/2017 26/10/2017 -99.18 0.00 Vyral - T.Shirts & Cas Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5137
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Capital 19/10/2017 21/11/2017 1,343.95 223.99 Www.Gurupeopleltd.Com Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn GBR003 5111
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 20/10/2017 08/11/2017 40.00 8.00 The Shropshire Cobbler Premises Related-R & M Property Policy Group GBR003 7251
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/10/2017 17/11/2017 452.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/10/2017 112.86 0.00 Www.Eversheds.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8111
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/10/2017 101.58 0.00 Www.Eversheds.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8111
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/10/2017 15.86 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2017 04/12/2017 10.47 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 10/11/2017 4.80 0.00 Tesco Stores (4464) Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 10/11/2017 10.00 2.00 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 10/11/2017 -34.99 0.00 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 45.16 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Catering 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 27/10/2017 48.99 0.00 Matalan.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 10/11/2017 3.42 0.68 Waitrose 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/10/2017 10/11/2017 6.00 1.20 The Works Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 20/10/2017 14/11/2017 31.97 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 20/10/2017 14/11/2017 31.97 1.91 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/10/2017 08/12/2017 -377.00 -56.55 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/10/2017 17/11/2017 332.64 55.44 Mna Ltd Cardcharge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/10/2017 17/11/2017 332.64 55.44 Mna Ltd Cardcharge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/10/2017 11.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2017 07/11/2017 338.00 56.33 Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2017 07/11/2017 340.00 56.67 Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/10/2017 07/11/2017 8.99 0.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/10/2017 170.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 10/11/2017 129.60 25.92 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 10/11/2017 5.80 1.16 Paypal Richtovw Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5970
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 10/11/2017 44.00 8.80 Primark 488 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5651
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 10/11/2017 40.47 8.09 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4812
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 20.30 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Catering 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 41.93 6.99 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/10/2017 15.00 2.50 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/10/2017 08/11/2017 7.30 0.00 Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2017 08/12/2017 143.00 23.60 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2017 08/12/2017 30.00 0.00 Bp Malthurst Meole Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/10/2017 08/12/2017 10.00 0.00 Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 23/10/2017 04/01/2018 42.13 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 24/10/2017 34.83 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/10/2017 04/12/2017 22.62 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2017 27/10/2017 43.95 7.33 Vistapr Vistaprint.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 2741
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 24/10/2017 08/11/2017 5.37 0.90 The Range Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5311
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/10/2017 08/11/2017 43.00 0.00 Sainsburys 0640 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/10/2017 08/11/2017 8.95 0.00 Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2017 08/12/2017 219.00 36.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Housing revenue account 24/10/2017 30/10/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/10/2017 06/12/2017 64.81 0.00 Msft <E08004R26Z> Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2017 44.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/10/2017 31.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/10/2017 10/11/2017 7.25 0.00 Post Office Self Servi Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 465.00 77.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 465.00 77.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 450.00 75.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 359.00 59.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 359.00 59.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 404.00 67.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2017 08/12/2017 68.00 11.33 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 25/10/2017 16/11/2017 106.92 17.82 Www.Epicurium.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5813
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 268.47 44.75 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 49.99 8.33 Aldi 77 778 S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 8.99 1.50 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 181.84 0.00 Carpetright Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5713
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 76.95 12.83 B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 10.35 1.72 Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 12.99 2.16 Aldi 77 778 S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 26/10/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2017 01/11/2017 5.33 0.00 One Stop 0961 Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2017 07/11/2017 198.94 5.83 Www.Lights4Fun.Co. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2017 10/11/2017 29.60 5.92 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2017 10/11/2017 4.99 0.83 Ryman Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire 00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2017 08/12/2017 147.00 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2017 08/12/2017 475.00 79.17 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
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Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2017 08/12/2017 69.00 11.50 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2017 08/12/2017 554.00 92.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Locality Commissioning - Central Services 26/10/2017 17/11/2017 43.00 0.00 Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Locality Commissioning - Central Services 26/10/2017 17/11/2017 43.00 0.00 Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Locality Commissioning - Central Services 26/10/2017 17/11/2017 -33.00 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 26/10/2017 16/11/2017 42.38 7.06 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/10/2017 17/11/2017 59.50 0.00 London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/10/2017 17/11/2017 53.30 8.50 Stationery Office Book Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/10/2017 17/11/2017 5.70 0.95 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2017 07/11/2017 59.50 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2017 174.94 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2017 07/11/2017 99.00 16.50 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2017 07/11/2017 15.08 2.51 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2017 07/11/2017 263.00 43.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2017 08/12/2017 346.00 57.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2017 08/12/2017 450.00 75.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2017 08/12/2017 265.00 44.17 Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 30/10/2017 08/11/2017 80.00 16.00 The Shropshire Cobbler Premises Related-R & M Property Policy Group GBR003 7251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2017 10/11/2017 28.96 0.00 Waterstones Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2017 10/11/2017 29.80 5.96 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/10/2017 10/11/2017 3.42 0.68 Waitrose 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/10/2017 08/11/2017 67.50 11.25 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/10/2017 08/11/2017 453.25 42.27 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2017 08/12/2017 16.00 0.00 Harlescott Convenience Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2017 08/12/2017 -200.00 -33.33 Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2017 08/12/2017 468.00 78.00 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2017 08/12/2017 -468.00 -78.00 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 30/10/2017 08/12/2017 30.00 0.00 Harlescott Convenience Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 31/10/2017 17/11/2017 4,452.00 0.00 Www.Thelawsociety.Org Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8699
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 31/10/2017 14/11/2017 47.17 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 31/10/2017 16/11/2017 39.20 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 31/10/2017 16/11/2017 -3.00 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 31/10/2017 24/11/2017 16.20 0.00 Amazon Mktplace Pmts Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2017 07/11/2017 114.02 19.00 Poundstretcher 567 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2017 07/11/2017 48.61 8.10 Home Bargins Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2017 07/11/2017 2.99 0.50 Home Bargins Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2017 07/11/2017 10.00 0.00 Spar Castlefields Shre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2017 07/11/2017 147.00 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2017 145.51 24.24 Www.Tobar.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2017 10/11/2017 -59.98 0.00 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4812
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 31/10/2017 14/11/2017 15.00 2.50 Eb Accelerating Busin Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 31/10/2017 08/11/2017 22.69 0.12 Aldi 86 772 S Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2017 08/12/2017 35.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2017 14/11/2017 124.19 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2017 59.50 0.00 London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2017 17/11/2017 5.70 0.95 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2017 09/11/2017 178.82 0.00 Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/11/2017 14/12/2017 66.55 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/11/2017 20/11/2017 10.20 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 08/01/2018 21.50 0.00 Www.Voucherexpress.Co. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5947
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 04/12/2017 106.20 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 04/12/2017 47.62 0.00 Guardian News Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 08/01/2018 26.50 0.00 Www.Voucherexpress.Co. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5947
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 07/11/2017 174.03 0.00 Facebk 6Dz7Zdwxh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2017 07/11/2017 1.58 0.00 Facebk 8Dz7Zdwxh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 01/11/2017 14/11/2017 11.16 1.40 Craven Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 01/11/2017 14/11/2017 28.00 0.00 The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 01/11/2017 27/11/2017 11.66 1.94 Wickes Building Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 400.00 66.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 405.00 67.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 441.00 73.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 360.00 60.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 400.00 66.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 400.00 66.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2017 08/12/2017 533.00 88.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 02/11/2017 14/11/2017 2,211.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 02/11/2017 20/11/2017 73.00 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2017 07/11/2017 175.00 29.17 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2017 07/11/2017 11.36 0.58 Lidl Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/11/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Archives 02/11/2017 10/11/2017 20.93 3.49 Battery Station Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2017 01/12/2017 368.40 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2017 07/11/2017 34.76 5.79 Preece Burford (Bi) Lt Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2017 30/11/2017 89.95 14.99 Www.Lynvale.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5046
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2017 30/11/2017 28.56 0.66 Apl /Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2017 10/11/2017 35.34 7.06 Lasergraphics (Osw Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
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Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 02/11/2017 15.15 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 385.00 64.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 430.00 71.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 378.00 63.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 430.00 71.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 405.00 67.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 -148.00 -24.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 08/12/2017 -420.00 -63.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2017 20.00 0.00 Premier Three Trees 33 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/11/2017 14/11/2017 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 02/11/2017 18/12/2017 24.15 4.02 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 03/11/2017 04/01/2018 154.53 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 03/11/2017 120.00 0.00 Royal Shrewsbury Hospi Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 03/11/2017 14/12/2017 15.91 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 03/11/2017 14/12/2017 27.85 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 03/11/2017 14/12/2017 20.30 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/11/2017 16/11/2017 3.28 0.54 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/11/2017 35.46 0.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2017 07/11/2017 32.50 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2017 07/11/2017 70.00 11.67 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2017 19/12/2017 9.25 0.00 Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/11/2017 90.00 0.00 Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/11/2017 81.16 8.53 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/11/2017 150.00 0.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5999
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2017 30/11/2017 192.00 32.00 Imperial War Museum Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7991
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 03/11/2017 17/11/2017 79.90 0.00 Www.Ultrasecuredirect. Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 1799
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2017 08/12/2017 330.00 55.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/11/2017 08/12/2017 61.00 10.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 96.49 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 387.10 0.00 Msft <E020040799> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 48.94 3.26 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 274.45 13.76 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/11/2017 06/12/2017 274.45 7.64 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 06/11/2017 17/11/2017 18.55 3.08 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2017 20/11/2017 174.00 0.00 Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/11/2017 07/11/2017 16.97 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/11/2017 07/11/2017 64.32 10.72 Carrier Bag Shop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/11/2017 30/11/2017 29.60 0.00 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/11/2017 21/11/2017 6.39 0.47 Aldi 86 772 S Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2017 57.35 0.00 Original Factory S Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5311
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2017 54.00 0.00 Sainsburys (2302) Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2017 08/12/2017 295.00 49.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2017 08/12/2017 346.00 57.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 06/11/2017 08/12/2017 -328.00 -54.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Private sector housing renewal 06/11/2017 08/12/2017 97.00 0.00 Hotels.Com142825072474 Transport Related-Public Transport 4722
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Private sector housing renewal 06/11/2017 08/12/2017 212.67 0.00 Trainline Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 06/11/2017 18/12/2017 27.98 4.66 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5714
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 07/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2017 9.99 1.67 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4812
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2017 30/11/2017 78.07 13.01 Imperial War Museum Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7991
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 07/11/2017 27/11/2017 59.00 0.00 Eb The Ordnance Surve Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2017 08/12/2017 -197.00 -32.98 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2017 08/12/2017 -197.00 -32.98 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2017 08/12/2017 -187.00 -30.98 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 6.44 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 9.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 25.56 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2017 06/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2017 20/11/2017 17.80 0.00 Cmt (Uk) Ltd - Glasgow Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2017 20/11/2017 25.40 0.00 Taxi Fare By Verifone Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2017 20/11/2017 228.90 0.00 West Coast Trains - En Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2017 20/11/2017 12.80 0.00 London Taxi Journe Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/11/2017 24/11/2017 282.97 47.16 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/11/2017 170.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/11/2017 340.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/11/2017 14/11/2017 87.67 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2017 08/12/2017 -383.00 -63.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/11/2017 06/12/2017 6.43 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 09/11/2017 06/12/2017 7.32 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 09/11/2017 06/12/2017 14.64 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 09/11/2017 02/01/2018 100.07 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/11/2017 24/11/2017 147.00 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7392
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Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/11/2017 15/12/2017 94.00 0.00 Www.Solopress.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 2741
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 127.00 21.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 159.00 26.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 161.00 26.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 373.00 62.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 340.00 56.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 286.00 47.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2017 08/12/2017 159.00 26.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 09/11/2017 04/01/2018 13.01 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2017 17/11/2017 27.80 4.25 Stationery Office Book Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 10/11/2017 17/11/2017 362.15 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 10/11/2017 17/11/2017 352.75 58.78 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 10/11/2017 16/11/2017 7.86 1.29 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 10/11/2017 20/11/2017 356.00 0.00 Hostmakerco Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7349
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 10/11/2017 24/11/2017 60.79 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2017 04/12/2017 147.00 0.00 Cross Houses Stores Lt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 08/12/2017 302.00 50.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 08/12/2017 46.00 7.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 08/12/2017 -261.00 -43.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 08/12/2017 95.00 15.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 08/12/2017 263.00 43.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 8.00 0.00 Sainsburys Sacat 2302 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 10/11/2017 50.00 0.00 Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 13/11/2017 19.12 0.00 1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4816
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 882.00 0.00 Msft <E03004Qx1Y> Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 24.00 0.00 Msft <E02004Qgbs> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -6.44 0.00 Amz Aicek Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5999
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -9.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 17/11/2017 59.50 0.00 London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 17/11/2017 5.70 0.00 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 05/12/2017 179.36 0.00 Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 05/12/2017 367.37 0.00 Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -14.64 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/11/2017 06/12/2017 -7.32 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/11/2017 24/11/2017 10.00 0.00 Allpay Meres And Moss Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/11/2017 30/11/2017 34.00 0.00 Aldi 86 772 S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/11/2017 04/12/2017 130.40 21.73 Www.Tobar.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 13/11/2017 21/11/2017 6.84 0.00 Alveley Food Store Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 13/11/2017 27/11/2017 18.31 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/11/2017 21/11/2017 208.75 21.79 Booker Limited Telford Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2017 20.00 0.00 British Gas Tradin Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2017 08/12/2017 300.00 50.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2017 08/12/2017 363.00 60.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/11/2017 08/12/2017 359.00 59.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2017 17/11/2017 59.50 0.00 London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2017 06/12/2017 17.99 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/11/2017 16/11/2017 29.55 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2017 24/11/2017 17.20 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2017 19/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 14/11/2017 21/11/2017 23.27 3.88 The Range Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5311
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2017 08/12/2017 365.00 60.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2017 08/12/2017 365.00 60.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2017 08/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/11/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 14/11/2017 18/12/2017 35.47 5.91 Www.Epicurium.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5813
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 14/11/2017 18/12/2017 13.23 2.21 Fast Key Services Limi Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7399
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 14/11/2017 04/01/2018 55.59 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 15/11/2017 06/12/2017 4.98 0.82 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 15/11/2017 14/12/2017 33.46 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2017 24/11/2017 16.99 2.83 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 15/11/2017 17/11/2017 399.90 0.00 Disccycle/Leisureout Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5940
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 15/11/2017 17/11/2017 86.99 14.50 Jne Security Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7311
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 414.00 69.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 290.00 48.33 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 464.00 77.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 414.00 69.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 366.00 61.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 414.00 69.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 414.00 69.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/11/2017 08/12/2017 414.00 69.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 15/11/2017 18/12/2017 53.50 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
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Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 15/11/2017 18/12/2017 357.60 59.60 Therapy Expo Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 16/11/2017 05/01/2018 334.09 60.67 Currys T/Sales Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/11/2017 17/11/2017 87.00 14.50 Www.Weprintlanyards.Co Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 16/11/2017 28/11/2017 262.00 43.67 Barbican Hotel Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 16/11/2017 28/11/2017 357.00 59.50 Barbican Hotel Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2017 24/11/2017 28.00 0.00 Arriva The Shires Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2017 24/11/2017 6.75 1.13 Starbucks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2017 24/11/2017 6.25 1.04 Starbucks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 16/11/2017 04/01/2018 22.39 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2017 08/12/2017 78.00 13.00 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 16/11/2017 04/01/2018 13.01 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/11/2017 05/01/2018 104.99 17.49 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/11/2017 05/12/2017 89.90 15.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/11/2017 13/12/2017 4.99 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/11/2017 34.80 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/11/2017 24/11/2017 2.20 0.37 Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 17/11/2017 35.85 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 685.00 114.75 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 374.00 62.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 354.00 59.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 374.00 62.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 -364.00 -60.87 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 85.00 14.17 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 325.00 54.17 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 17/11/2017 08/12/2017 299.98 25.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 17/11/2017 18/12/2017 315.64 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 7.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2017 19/12/2017 3.90 0.00 The Good Life Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2017 24/11/2017 63.00 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/11/2017 24/11/2017 5.70 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/11/2017 242.00 0.00 Royal Mail Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 15.25 2.54 Fireprotect Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5732
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/11/2017 05/12/2017 19.49 0.00 Aldi 86 772 S Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2017 08/12/2017 222.50 36.63 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2017 08/12/2017 708.00 118.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2017 08/12/2017 -289.00 -48.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2017 07/12/2017 367.00 61.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/11/2017 07/12/2017 310.00 51.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 20/11/2017 18/12/2017 5.80 0.97 The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 21/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 21/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/11/2017 115.93 0.00 The Book People Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2017 24/11/2017 14.99 2.50 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2017 19/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2017 24/11/2017 6.90 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/11/2017 170.00 0.00 Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/11/2017 08/01/2018 11.88 1.92 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/11/2017 30/11/2017 18.00 0.00 Sainsburys 2201 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2017 08/12/2017 110.00 18.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2017 07/12/2017 544.00 90.47 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2017 08/12/2017 41.00 6.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 07/12/2017 43.60 0.00 Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 07/12/2017 337.00 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 05/12/2017 122.22 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/11/2017 69.60 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/11/2017 80.95 0.00 Canterbury Bell Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/11/2017 24/11/2017 17.20 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/11/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/11/2017 12.00 0.00 Suffolk County Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2017 08/01/2018 29.91 0.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/11/2017 08/01/2018 24.45 0.00 Amazon Eu Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2017 07/12/2017 618.00 103.00 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2017 10.00 0.00 Sainsburys Sacat 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2017 11.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
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Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 22/11/2017 08/12/2017 120.00 20.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 22/11/2017 15/12/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/11/2017 16.20 0.00 Liverpool Lime Street Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/11/2017 59.50 0.00 London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 13.00 0.00 Taxi Fare By Verifone Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 23/11/2017 12.05 0.00 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 23/11/2017 221.99 0.00 Www.Widgit.Com Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5734
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 13.00 0.00 Taxi Fare By Verifone Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/11/2017 74.00 12.33 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/11/2017 11.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/11/2017 -12.00 0.00 Suffolk County Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/11/2017 19/12/2017 13.00 0.00 W.B.C Mv Internet Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5971
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/11/2017 19/12/2017 21.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/11/2017 01/12/2017 4.89 0.00 One Stop 0961 Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 166.00 27.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 166.00 27.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 175.00 29.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 464.00 77.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 402.00 77.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 100.00 16.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 544.27 0.00 Rubikscom Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5945
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 434.00 72.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 382.00 63.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 180.00 30.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 382.00 63.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 07/12/2017 -618.00 -103.00 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 08/12/2017 217.50 36.25 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 79.99 13.33 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 10.10 0.00 Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 10.10 0.00 Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 29.97 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 10.00 0.00 Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2017 41.54 0.00 B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Housing revenue account 23/11/2017 15/12/2017 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 24/11/2017 150.40 0.00 West Coast Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/11/2017 59.50 0.00 West Coast Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 4.80 0.00 Cmt (Uk) Ltd - Glasgow Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 300.00 0.00 Berjaya Castleton Hote Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 4.80 0.00 Cmt (Uk) Ltd - Glasgow Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 300.00 0.00 Berjaya Castleton Hote Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2017 19/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2017 19/12/2017 13.06 0.00 Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/11/2017 122.04 20.34 Pass Portable Applian Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8734
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 24/11/2017 01/12/2017 23.00 0.00 Www.Theworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 101.00 16.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 314.00 52.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 580.00 96.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 342.00 57.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 342.00 57.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 -340.00 -56.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 -340.00 -56.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 08/12/2017 56.00 9.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 69.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 08/12/2017 266.00 44.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2017 20.00 0.00 Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/11/2017 08/12/2017 309.00 51.50 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/11/2017 08/12/2017 325.00 54.17 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 24/11/2017 07/12/2017 300.00 0.00 Berjaya Castleton Hote Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 21.96 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 14.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 2.49 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 2.49 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 242.73 40.50 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 16.47 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 72.80 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 10.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/11/2017 05/12/2017 2.49 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2017 19/12/2017 74.00 12.33 H&M Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2017 33.00 0.00 Interflora British Uni Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5992
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2017 19/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Herefordshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2017 19/12/2017 138.98 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/11/2017 19/12/2017 106.94 0.00 Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/11/2017 90.00 0.00 Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/11/2017 11.00 0.00 Powys County Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/11/2017 31.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/11/2017 30/11/2017 19.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2017 38.97 0.00 B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2017 78.03 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2017 08/12/2017 311.00 51.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/11/2017 07/12/2017 472.00 78.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 28/11/2017 2,670.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Other Services 28/11/2017 04/01/2018 119.19 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/11/2017 05/12/2017 14.97 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/11/2017 05/12/2017 26.94 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/11/2017 13/12/2017 41.09 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2017 08/12/2017 -54.00 -8.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2017 08/12/2017 -167.00 -28.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2017 08/12/2017 -355.00 -58.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2017 07/12/2017 579.00 96.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 28/11/2017 04/01/2018 156.37 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 133.50 0.00 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2017 05/12/2017 12.45 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 29/11/2017 14/12/2017 19.95 0.00 Alzheimer'S Society Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8699
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2017 19/12/2017 54.99 9.17 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2017 19/12/2017 11.60 1.93 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2017 19/12/2017 2.15 0.36 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/11/2017 08/01/2018 10.63 0.00 Amazon Svcs Eu-Uk Amaz Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 29/11/2017 05/12/2017 -8.49 0.00 123-Reg.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 29/11/2017 21/12/2017 21.22 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 08/12/2017 67.00 10.33 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 08/12/2017 487.00 81.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 75.00 12.50 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 383.00 63.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 347.00 57.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 367.00 61.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 382.00 63.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 51.00 8.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 352.00 58.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 382.00 63.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 332.00 55.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 618.00 103.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 352.00 58.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 07/12/2017 732.00 122.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 08/12/2017 332.00 55.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2017 20.00 0.00 One Stop 2851 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 30/11/2017 19/12/2017 39.50 6.58 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 30/11/2017 22.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 30/11/2017 15.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 30/11/2017 08/12/2017 573.00 95.50 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2017 19/12/2017 17.20 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2017 93.62 15.61 Facebk Q2P9Df2Yh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2017 6.38 1.07 Facebk R2P9Df2Yh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/12/2017 05/12/2017 195.94 17.48 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2017 39.75 0.00 Sainsburys 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2017 13.00 0.00 One Stop 2851 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2017 269.00 44.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 04/12/2017 06/12/2017 372.00 0.00 Msft <E02004Uku6> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/12/2017 13/12/2017 76.50 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/12/2017 13/12/2017 -4.50 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/12/2017 13/12/2017 -3.16 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
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Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/12/2017 13/12/2017 73.93 0.00 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5999
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2017 03/01/2018 47.62 0.00 Guardian News Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/12/2017 16.00 0.00 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2017 132.85 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/12/2017 17.00 0.00 Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/12/2017 19/12/2017 142.41 23.74 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/12/2017 15/12/2017 121.94 20.30 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/12/2017 15/12/2017 230.00 0.00 A Class Trailer Traini Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2017 189.00 31.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2017 56.00 9.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2017 -142.00 -23.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 05/12/2017 04/01/2018 13.01 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 06/12/2017 136.20 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2017 13.00 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 06/12/2017 114.00 0.00 Royal Mail Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2017 19/12/2017 147.00 0.00 Tv Licensing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2017 19/12/2017 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/12/2017 -103.19 0.00 Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2017 61.00 10.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/12/2017 13/12/2017 109.35 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2017 19/12/2017 420.00 0.00 Factory Seconds (Stoke Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2017 19/12/2017 1.99 0.00 Yr Hen Orsaf Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/12/2017 19/12/2017 14.99 2.50 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2017 124.98 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3043
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2017 37.71 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3043
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/12/2017 284.98 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3043
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 -345.00 -57.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 -345.00 -57.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 60.90 0.00 Verifone Taxi/Private Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 -30.45 0.00 Verifone Taxi/Private Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 347.00 57.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 363.00 60.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 363.00 60.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 347.00 57.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 372.00 62.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 120.00 20.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 324.00 54.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 334.00 55.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 321.00 53.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 358.00 59.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 347.00 57.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 -345.00 -57.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2017 -361.00 -60.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Central Services - Trading Services 08/12/2017 13/12/2017 29.97 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Advisory 08/12/2017 18/12/2017 158.49 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2017 19/12/2017 5.90 0.98 M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2017 19/12/2017 4.40 0.73 M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2017 9.99 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3043
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2017 410.96 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3043
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2017 98.99 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3043
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/12/2017 9.10 0.00 Aer Lingus Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3043
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/12/2017 01/01/2018 27.81 0.12 Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 456.00 76.00 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 327.00 54.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 360.00 60.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 47.00 7.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 46.05 0.00 Go Carz Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire 00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2017 -26.25 0.00 Verifone Taxi/Private Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/12/2017 13/12/2017 197.18 0.00 Mailenable Pty Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5964
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 327.00 54.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 285.00 47.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 254.00 42.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 285.00 47.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 81.00 13.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 129.50 22.67 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 189.00 31.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 -456.00 -76.00 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 11/12/2017 182.00 30.33 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 321.00 53.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 41.00 6.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 352.00 58.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 342.00 57.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 336.00 56.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 336.00 56.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 342.00 57.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 332.00 55.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 336.00 56.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 357.00 59.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 336.00 56.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 494.00 82.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2017 275.00 45.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 13/12/2017 05/01/2018 32.30 0.00 Sainsburys 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 336.00 56.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 366.00 61.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 98.50 14.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 -137.00 -23.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 -321.00 -53.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 -321.00 -53.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2017 -321.00 -53.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2017 19/12/2017 75.00 0.00 Tesco Store 2856 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/12/2017 411.00 68.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/12/2017 356.00 59.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 15/12/2017 03/01/2018 249.60 0.00 Www.Wildseed.Co.Uk Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5261
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 15/12/2017 86.14 14.36 Sp Services Uk Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8099
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/12/2017 130.20 0.00 Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/12/2017 25.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/12/2017 46.00 7.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/12/2017 -286.00 -47.57 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/12/2017 93.00 15.50 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/12/2017 19/12/2017 1.00 0.17 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/12/2017 30.00 0.00 Enoise Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7299
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 18/12/2017 12.58 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 18/12/2017 13.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/12/2017 10.00 0.00 Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7251
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 18/12/2017 60.92 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/12/2017 311.00 51.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/12/2017 08/01/2018 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/12/2017 08/01/2018 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/12/2017 21/12/2017 25.99 4.33 Lw Foxall Electric Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 445.00 74.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 645.00 107.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 685.00 114.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 685.00 114.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 642.00 107.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 685.00 114.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 40.00 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 659.00 109.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 690.00 115.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 144.00 24.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 39.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2017 685.00 114.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/12/2017 21/12/2017 100.97 16.83 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 20/12/2017 60.99 0.00 Premier Inn Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/12/2017 21/12/2017 2.70 0.00 Palmers Of Shrewbury Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/12/2017 84.45 0.00 Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/12/2017 01/01/2018 16.98 0.00 Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 48.00 8.17 Welcome Break Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 441.00 73.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 -280.00 -47.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 357.00 59.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 314.00 52.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 325.00 54.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 299.00 49.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 337.00 56.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 304.00 50.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 -657.00 -109.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 314.00 52.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 415.00 69.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 357.00 59.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 -312.00 -52.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 -355.00 -59.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 20/12/2017 621.60 103.33 Welcome Break Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 21/12/2017 323.00 0.00 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 21/12/2017 12.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 22/12/2017 05/01/2018 92.45 15.41 Howard & Howard Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 7210
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 22/12/2017 01/01/2018 139.25 15.13 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Housing Services - Homelessness 22/12/2017 140.20 0.00 Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/12/2017 64.99 0.00 Premier Inn Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 28/12/2017 15.26 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG _ Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 29/12/2017 7.18 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
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